
---· - ·----

National Institute of Tcchnolog 
Kurukshctra-136119 

Date- 09/06/2025 

CALL OF QUOTATIONS FOR ELECTRICAL ITICMS 

► Quotations for the utensils and kitchen equitment (list attached) from the reputed firm are 

invited in the name of Chief Warden (Girls Hostels). 

► Sealed quotations should reach (by post or by hand) in the office of Chief Warden (Girls 

Hostels) on or before 20/06/2025. 

► Contact Ms.Manisha & Ms. Pooja Rani for any query 9729440048 & 8607607378. 

Terms & Conditions 

I. Quotation can be sent by post or can be submitted by hand in the office of Chief Wardn (Girls 

Hostels). 
2. Delivery of the said items, Hostel NIT Kurukshetra. 

3. Price should be inclusive of all taxes. 

4. Firm should have GST Number. 

5. Quotation of items should be as per the specification. 

6. Last date to subrnit the quotation is 20/06/2025. 

7. If any quotation not found according to the specification the same will be cancelled. 

8. Delivery period-7 days (after purchase order). 

9. Chief Warden (Girls) has the right to cancel any quotation without any reason. 

Dr. Ritu cG/\~iS 
(Warden KCH) 

~~\✓ 
Dr. N iyati Baliyan 

( Warden AB) (Convenor) 

Q/ 
Chief Wa~Girls Hostels) 

Copy to:- . . . 
Prof In-charge CCN with a request to upload on the 111strlute website. 

Enclosure:Format~ quotation is attached 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



